
2023 Hockey Australia Boys U13 Indoor Cup
17 - 20 Jan 2023
Brisbane, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 19 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 19 Jan 2023 11:00 Round 1 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Shots Maroon Maroon Maroon Green

New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Gold
Umpires KERR Tyler (AUS) WHITTEN Keegan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HORNE James (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS) CRASE Naomi (AUS)

Technical Officer HERON Jenny (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 19 Jan 2023 12:00 Round 1 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Spurs Gold Maroon Gold Green

Victoria Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires FERNANDEZ Xavier (AUS) DUNCAN Joshua (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WHITTEN Keegan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALDUCK Karin (AUS) BENNETT Lesley (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 19 Jan 2023 13:00 Round 1 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Yellow Black Yellow Grey

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Green
Umpires HORNE James (AUS) CLARKE Archie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire dos SANTOS Ryley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERON Jenny (AUS) WALDUCK Karin (AUS)

Technical Officer CRASE Naomi (AUS)

Tournament Director
DONNELLY Chris (NZL)
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2023 Hockey Australia Boys U13 Indoor Cup
17 - 20 Jan 2023
Brisbane, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 19 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 19 Jan 2023 14:00 Round 1 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Tasmania Green Green Green Gold
Umpires WALSH Lachlan (AUS) dos SANTOS Ryley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CLARKE Archie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRIPPS Narelle (AUS) WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 19 Jan 2023 18:00 Round 2 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Lions Dark Blue Dark Blue Dark Blue Purple

Victoria White Navy White Green
Umpires CLARKE Archie (AUS) WHITTEN Keegan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WALSH Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARHURST Sam (AUS) CRASE Naomi (AUS)

Technical Officer BENNETT Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 19 Jan 2023 19:00 Round 2 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Spurs Gold Maroon Gold Green
Queensland Shots Maroon Maroon Maroon Green

Umpires KERR Tyler (AUS) FERNANDEZ Xavier (AUS)
Reserve Umpire DUNCAN Joshua (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CRASE Naomi (AUS) HERON Jenny (AUS)
Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)
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Tournament Director
DONNELLY Chris (NZL)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Australia (2025/07/14 19:31)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

